10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

1> YEAR STUDENTS
2020-2022

ANJANA A A
ANSILA SHERIN A
ASWATHY C S
DHRISHYA A R
DIVYA M V

FABITHA K F

FAHMA

JENNIFER JAIMES
JISHA K B

LINI C V

MONISHA K R

RASNA K S

RESHMA P VARGHESE
RIYANA FATHIMA T
ROJIVD

SANIYA I S

SHARLET M BIJU
SHILPA P S

SNEHA S



20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

SHRESHMA K C
SRUTHY P

SUSMITHA N S
THASNIYA MOL E S
ABHIITH K A

ALBIN JOBY
ANIRUDHAN T

ARJUN P
HARIKRISHNAN P K
MUHAMMED AJMAL T K
SWATHY VIVEK K P
VARUN M



